Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Wirewound Series
Vitreous Enamel Power
ORDERING INFORMATION
LUG D IMENSIONS
(dimensions in millimeters)
Standard Part numbers for Fixed Roundwire Euro series
EVFT119EM10RJE EVFT170EN10RJE EVFT252EP10RJE ESFT375ER10RJE
EVFT119EM100JE EVFT170EN100JE EVFT252EP100JE ESFT375ER100JE
EVFT119EM1K0JE EVFT170EN1K0JE EVFT252EP1K0JE ESFT375ER1K0JE
EVFT119EM10KJE EVFT170EN10KJE EVFT252EP10KJE ESFT375ER10KJE
EVFT119EM4R7JE EVFT170EN4R7JE EVFT252EP4R7JE ESFT375ER4R7JE
EVFT119EM47RJE EVFT170EN47RJE EVFT252EP47RJE ESFT375ER47RJE
EVFT119EM470JE EVFT170EN470JE EVFT252EP470JE ESFT375ER470JE
EVFT119EM4K7JE EVFT170EN4K7JE EVFT252EP4K7JE ESFT375ER4K7JE
Standard Part numbers for Fixed Ribbon wire Euro series
EVRT252EPR22KE EVRT170EN2R2JE ESRT375ER2R2JE
EVRT252EPR22KE EVRT170ENR10KE ESRT375ER4R7JE
EVRT252EP1R0JE EVRT170EN4R7JE ESRT375ER1R0JE
EVRT252EP2R2JE EVRT170EN1R0JE ESRT375ER10RJE
EVRT252EP10RJE EVRT170EN10RJE ESRT375ER22RJE
EVRT252EP22RJE EVRT170ENR47KE ESRT375ERR47KE
EVRT252EP4R7JE EVRT170ENR22KE ESRT375ER47RJE
E V F T 1 1 9 E M 4 7 R J E
Euro
tubular
series
Length
(mm)
Resistance
4R7 = 4.7Ω
Tolerance
J = 5%
Terminal
T= Standard Solder tab
L= Live bracket
Core code
EM= 72W
EN= 160W
EP= 280W
ER= 700W
Construction
F= fixed roundwire
A= adjustable roundwire
R= fixed ribbon wire
Coating
V = vitreous
S = silicone
C = centohm
RoHS
Compliant
               Watts           Core
Round wire Ribbon wire A ±2 Ø B max. Ø C min. D E F ±0.5 G -4/+0 H -4/+0 J ±0.5 code
 160 200 168 28 12 53.8 ±1 27 ±1 24 229 199 6.5 EN
 280 350 250 33 17 63 ±1 30 ±1 25 317 287 9 EP
 700 1000 373 53 27.1 80 max. 51 ±1.5 30 432 405 9 ER